
 

Template Project

 
0 - Project Start:  1/2/2012 Mon

Permits (01/02/12 Mon - 01/06/12 Fri) - 0% Complete

  1 Site Plan 01/02/12 Mon 1 day 01/02/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  2 Zoning Permit 1 01/03/12 Tue 1 day 01/03/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  3 Septic-Sewer
Permit 1 01/03/12 Tue 3 days 01/05/12 Thu 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  4 Building Permit 2 01/04/12 Wed 3 days 01/06/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  5 Water Tap Fee 1 01/03/12 Tue 1 day 01/03/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  6 Set Temp Pole 1 01/03/12 Tue 1 day 01/03/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  7 **Inspection
Temp Pole** 6 01/04/12 Wed 1 day 01/04/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  8 DP&L account
information 6 01/04/12 Wed 1 day 01/04/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Foundation (01/03/12 Tue - 01/30/12 Mon) - 0% Complete

  9 Stake lot for
Excavation 1 01/03/12 Tue 1 day 01/03/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  10 Install
construction drive 2 01/04/12 Wed 1 day 01/04/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  11 Deliver Dumpster 10 01/05/12 Thu 1 day 01/05/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  12 Deliver
Porta-John 10 01/05/12 Thu 1 day 01/05/12 Thu 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  13 Excavate
Basement 9 01/04/12 Wed 2 days 01/05/12 Thu 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  14 Order Drain
Tile-Plastic-Sumpl 13 01/06/12 Fri 1 day 01/06/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  15 Stake Footers 13 01/06/12 Fri 1 day 01/06/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  16 Form Pour-
Footers 15 01/09/12 Mon 2 days 01/10/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  17 **Inspection
Footers** 16-1d 01/10/12 Tue 1 day 01/10/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  18 Install Gravel-Tile 17 01/11/12 Wed 1 day 01/11/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  19 Pin Footers 18 01/12/12 Thu 1 day 01/12/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  20 Form-Pour Walls 19 01/13/12 Fri 5 days 01/19/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  21 Plumbing Rough
Underground 20 01/20/12 Fri 3 days 01/24/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  22 Waterproof
Foundation 20 01/20/12 Fri 1 day 01/20/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  23 Radon Mitigation 20 01/20/12 Fri 1 day 01/20/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  24 Prep Slab 21 01/25/12 Wed 1 day 01/25/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations



  25 ***Inspection
Slab*** 21 01/25/12 Wed 1 day 01/25/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  26 Pour Slab 25 01/26/12 Thu 1 day 01/26/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  27 Measure LL
Windows 26 01/27/12 Fri 1 day 01/27/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  28
Backfill
Foundation-
Gravel Garage

25 01/26/12 Thu 2 days 01/27/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  29 Pour Garage
Slab 28 01/30/12 Mon 1 day 01/30/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Framing (01/31/12 Tue - 03/20/12 Tue) - 0% Complete

  30 Deliver Lumber 29 01/31/12 Tue 1 day 01/31/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  31 Plans with R.O. to
Job 30 02/01/12 Wed 1 day 02/01/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  32 Frame Home 30 02/01/12 Wed 25 days 03/06/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  33 Install
Windows-Doors 32-3d 03/02/12 Fri 1 day 03/02/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  34 Exterior Trim 33 03/05/12 Mon 12 days 03/20/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

Rough-in (02/27/12 Mon - 03/30/12 Fri) - 0% Complete

  35 HVAC Rough 33 03/05/12 Mon 8 days 03/14/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  36 Plumbing Top-Out 33 03/05/12 Mon 12 days 03/20/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  37 Install Water
Service 36-5d 03/14/12 Wed 1 day 03/14/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  38 Install Foundation
Windows 32 03/07/12 Wed 1 day 03/07/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  39 Fireplaces 33-5d 02/27/12 Mon 1 day 02/27/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  40 Waterproof Brick
Ledge 36-3d 03/16/12 Fri 1 day 03/16/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  41 Install Garage
Doors 36-7d 03/12/12 Mon 1 day 03/12/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  42 Electrical Rough 36-4d 03/15/12 Thu 8 days 03/26/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  43 Install Utilities 42-3d 03/22/12 Thu 1 day 03/22/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  44 Ph-CATV-Alarm-
Stereo Rough 42-3d 03/22/12 Thu 3 days 03/26/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  45 Sweep Home for
Insulation 44-1d 03/26/12 Mon 1 day 03/26/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  46 Install Roof 34 03/21/12 Wed 4 days 03/26/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  47
***Inspection
Framing-
Electrical***

45-1d 03/26/12 Mon 1 day 03/26/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  48
***Inspection
Service
Release***

47-1d 03/26/12 Mon 1 day 03/26/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  49 Insulate Walls 46 03/27/12 Tue 3 days 03/29/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  50 ***Inspection
Insulation*** 49 03/30/12 Fri 1 day 03/30/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Exterior Finish (03/27/12 Tue - 04/24/12 Tue) - 0% Complete



  51 Deliver
Brick-Stone 42 03/27/12 Tue 1 day 03/27/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  52 Install Masonary 51 03/28/12 Wed 14 days 04/16/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  53 Clean Lot-Rough
Grade 52 04/17/12 Tue 1 day 04/17/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  54 Wash Masonary 52 04/17/12 Tue 1 day 04/17/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  55 Paint Exterior
Trim 54 04/18/12 Wed 3 days 04/20/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  56 Gutters 55 04/23/12 Mon 2 days 04/24/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

Drywall (04/02/12 Mon - 04/30/12 Mon) - 0% Complete

  57 Drywall 50 04/02/12 Mon 21 days 04/30/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  58 Insulate Attic 57-15d 04/10/12 Tue 1 day 04/10/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

Trim (05/01/12 Tue - 07/06/12 Fri) - 0% Complete

  59 Prime Walls 57 05/01/12 Tue 2 days 05/02/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  60 Deliver Muttons
To Koogler Shop 59 05/03/12 Thu 1 day 05/03/12 Thu 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  61 Plug-Switch-Cans 59 05/03/12 Thu 2 days 05/04/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  62 Install Hardwood 59 05/03/12 Thu 4 days 05/08/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  63 Install Durock for
Tile Floors 59 05/03/12 Thu 1 day 05/03/12 Thu 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  64 Deliver Interior
Trim 62-1d 05/08/12 Tue 1 day 05/08/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  65 Install Interior
Trim 64 05/09/12 Wed 21 days 06/06/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  66 Build-Tile
Showers 63 05/04/12 Fri 7 days 05/14/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  67 Install Cabinets-
Vanities 62 05/09/12 Wed 2 days 05/10/12 Thu 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  68 Measure
Mirrors-SH Doors 67+1d 05/14/12 Mon 1 day 05/14/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  69 Install Kitchen 62 05/09/12 Wed 2 days 05/10/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  70 Measure Granite 69 05/11/12 Fri 1 day 05/11/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  71
Sinks-Faucets to
Granite
Fabricator

70-1d 05/11/12 Fri 1 day 05/11/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  72 Install Floor Tile 67 05/11/12 Fri 5 days 05/17/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  73 Install Granite 70+6d 05/22/12 Tue 2 days 05/23/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  74 Install Kitchen
Backsplash 73 05/24/12 Thu 2 days 05/25/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  75 Install Mirrors-SH
Doors 68+8d 05/25/12 Fri 1 day 05/25/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  76 Prep Woodwork
for Painting 65-5d 05/31/12 Thu 7 days 06/08/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  77 2-Coat Hardwood 76 06/11/12 Mon 4 days 06/14/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations



  78 Prep-Pour
Driveway 77-4d 06/11/12 Mon 5 days 06/15/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  79 Final Grade 78 06/18/12 Mon 1 day 06/18/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  80
Prep
Woodwork-Cover
Floors

77 06/15/12 Fri 2 days 06/18/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  81 Spray 1st Coat
Enamel 80-1d 06/18/12 Mon 1 day 06/18/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  82 Re-Prep Spray
2nd Coat Enamel 81 06/19/12 Tue 2 days 06/20/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  83
Deliver Plumbing
Fixtures-Towel
bars

82 06/21/12 Thu 1 day 06/21/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  84 Install Plumbing
Fixtures 82 06/21/12 Thu 5 days 06/27/12 Wed 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  85 Finish Front Door 82 06/21/12 Thu 2 days 06/22/12 Fri 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  86 Final Paint Walls 82 06/21/12 Thu 8 days 07/02/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  87 Install Closets 86-5d 06/26/12 Tue 2 days 06/27/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  88 Deliver Electrical
Fixtures 86-2d 06/29/12 Fri 1 day 06/29/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  89 Deliver Door
Knobs 86 07/03/12 Tue 1 day 07/03/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  90
Install
Knobs-Towel
Bars

89 07/04/12 Wed 2 days 07/05/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  91 Final Electrical 86-2d 06/29/12 Fri 4 days 07/04/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  92 Final PH-Cable-
Alarm-Stereo 86 07/03/12 Tue 4 days 07/06/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  93 Final HVAC 86 07/03/12 Tue 2 days 07/04/12 Wed 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  94 Final Fireplaces 86 07/03/12 Tue 1 day 07/03/12 Tue 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  95 Install Gargage
Door Openers 86 07/03/12 Tue 1 day 07/03/12 Tue 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

Closing (07/04/12 Wed - 07/16/12 Mon) - 0% Complete

  96 Clean-1 91-1d 07/04/12 Wed 4 days 07/09/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  97 ***Inspection
Final Building*** 92 07/09/12 Mon 1 day 07/09/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  98 Carpet 96 07/10/12 Tue 3 days 07/12/12 Thu 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  99 Final Paint
Touch-Up 98 07/13/12 Fri 2 days 07/16/12 Mon 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations

  100 Final Clean-2 98 07/13/12 Fri 2 days 07/16/12 Mon 0 % Comments
Notifications/Confirmations

  101 Walkthru with
Client 98 07/13/12 Fri 1 day 07/13/12 Fri 0 % Comments

Notifications/Confirmations
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